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2. Engvid - http://www.engvid.com/.   

Video site  
  

3. Engrade – https://www.engrade.com/.  
Wiki page collaboration 

  
4. Story Jumper - http://www.storyjumper.com/.  

Students create share store stories 
  

5. Dipity - http://www.dipity.com/. 
  Timelines tool; good for study 
  

6. Powtoon - http://www.powtoon.com/.  
Text, audio 

  
7. Big Huge Labs - http://bighugelabs.com/.  

Photos movie posters 
 

8. March 2 Success - https://march2success.com   
good tools, test prep, college readiness SAT Prep 

  
9. IFTTT - https://ifttt.com.  

Get stuff sent to you 
  

10. Teachertube -http://www.teachertube.com/.  
Youtube for teachers audio, video, handouts 

  
11. Easelly - http://www.easel.ly/.  

Info, graphics drag & drop 
  

12. Scratch -  http://scratch.mit.edu/.  
Programing, stories, games animations 

  
13. QIK - http://qik.com/.  

Capture and share video 
  

14. Starfall - http://www.starfall.com/.  
Preschool, ESL, homeschool 

  
15. Ustream - http://www.ustream.tv/.  

Broadcast from anywhere 
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16. Xray Goggles - https://goggles.webmaker.org/.  
Captures web pages  

  
17. Read the Words - http://www.readthewords.com/.  

Text speaks the words 
  

18. Volunteerspot - http://www.volunteerspot.com/.  
Volunteers for events at school or conferences 

  
19. SCRIBD - http://www.scribd.com/.  

PDF sharing 
  

20. Wordplay - http://www.wordplay.com/.  
Spanish web tool 

  
21. Little Bird Tales - https://www.littlebirdtales.com. 

 Story creation site 
  

22. Rubistar - http://rubistar.4teachers.org/   
Premade rubrics customizable 

  
23. Wordle - http://www.wordle.net/.  

Word art 
  

24. Ohlife - http://ohlife.com/. 
  Reflection on teaching 
  

25. Paper Rater - http://paperrater.com/.  
Students can check paper on spelling, grammar etc 

 
26. Wikispaces - http://www.wikispaces.com/.   

Quick and easy web pages 
  

27. Screenr – http://www.screenr.com/.  
Instant screen casts 

  
28. Animoto - http://animoto.com/.  

Making a video, style and share 
  

29. Wolframalpha - http://www.wolframalpha.com/.  
Math problem solver, data info 

  
30. Infuse Learning - http://www.infuselearning.com/.  

Online collaboration 
 

31. Sketchup - http://www.sketchup.com/.  
3 d drawing, modeling idea sharing 
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32. Present.me - https://present.me.  
Slide show record video 

  
33. Vocaroo – http://vocaroo.com/.  

Easy way to create audio file 
  

34. Flocabulary - http://www.flocabulary.com/.  
Year in rap 

  
35. Speak Pipe - http://www.speakpipe.com. 

App contexts to wiki record video file 
  

36. Live Binders - http://www.livebinders.com.  
Tabs to share info, video, audio etc 

  
37. Diigo - https://www.diigo.com     

Online bookmarking 
 

38. Tagxedo - http://www.tagxedo.com/.  
Word cloud option better 

  
39. Shmoop - http://www.shmoop.com/.  

Resources for test prep videos to explain etc  
 

40. Easybib - http://easybib.com/.   
Bibliography source entry Google Voice –  

 
41. https://www.google.com/voice.  

Phone number separate from your own 
  

42. Donors Choose - http://www.donorschoose.org.   
Connect with people who give to good educational projects 

  
43. Voki - http://voki.com.   

Personal content?? 
  

44. Schoology – https://www.schoology.com.  
Online collaborative learning community 

  
45. CuePrompter - http://www.cueprompter.com/. 

 Online TelePrompter, struggling reader tool  
 

46. Hand Brake - http://handbrake.fr/.  
Converter for video 

 
47. iBooks Author - http://www.apple.com/ibooks-author.  
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48. Quizlet - http://quizlet.com/.  
Tests  or quizzes for review or study 

  
49. GeoBoard - http://www.mathlearningcenter.org/web-apps/geoboard.  

Math shapes 
  

50. PHET - http://phet.colorado.edu/.   
Simulation website. Friction, science stuff 

 
51. Pearl Trees - http://www.pearltrees.com/.  

Creates pearles, share.??? 
  

52. Class Dojo - http://www.classdojo.com/.   
Measures class participation 

 
53. Poll Everywhere - http://www.polleverywhere.com/.  

 Interactivity in classroom Crate polls, internet voting see results as u go 
 

54. Blabberize - http://blabberize.com/.  
Make Pictures talk 

 
55. Doodle - http://doodle.com/.   

Check meeting times 
 

56. Khan Academy - https://www.khanacademy.org/.  
Video of lessons math, science, etc. 

 
57. Puppet Pals HD - https://itunes.apple.com/us/app/id342076546?mt=8.  

Tell stories, share what they know. 1st person story telling 
 

58. Spelling City - http://www.spellingcity.com/.  
Vocabulary spelling lang arts 

 
59. Jelly Cam - http://www.ticklypictures.com/shop/jellycam.  

Stop motion films with photos or webcam based 
  

60. Photosynth - http://photosynth.net/.  
Shoot panoramas 

 
61. Study Ladder - http://www.studyladder.com/.   

PreK to 6 
  

62. Free Rice - http://freerice.com/.  
Vocabulary 10 grains of rice 

  
63. FlipGrid - http://flipgrid.com/.  

Create classroom, pose a question, student records answer can be password protected 
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64. Brain Rush - http://www.brainrush.com/.  
Create standard based masters  

  
65. Titan Pad - http://titanpad.com 

 Collaborate work together  like google docs?   Word tracker 
  

66. Backpack Practice - https://www.backpackpractice.com.  
States verbally 

  
67. Google Hangout - http://www.google.com/+/learnmore/hangouts.  

Online chat rooms. Meetings etc 
  

68. Tag My Doc - http://www.tagmydoc.com/.  
Scan a doc. Scan qr code 

 
69. Duo Lingo - http://www.duolingo.com/  

Teach foreign lang intro class 
 

70. Google Translate - http://translate.google.com/.  
Translate into different language when speaking to someone else 

 
71. Todays Meet - https://todaysmeet.com/.  

Back channeling. Makes a classroom a chat room 
    

72. Toontastic - http://launchpadtoys.com/toontastic.  
Next step puppet pals. You control more 

 
73. Socrative - http://socrative.com/.  

Student response systems. Exercises and games. Exit tickets quizzes reports 
 

74. Educreations - http://www.educreations.com/.   
Primary grades to tell us what they know 

 
75. Mentimeter - https://www.mentimeter.com.  

Interactive response system via mobile phone 
 

76. Video Download Helper - https://addons.mozilla.org/en-US/firefox/addon/video-
downloadhelper.  Firefox web videos, also audio and picture galleries 

  
77. iBooks Author - http://www.apple.com/ibooks-author.  

Books for the iPad  add notes, response questions to make interactive 
 

78. Weebly - http://www.weebly.com/.    
HTML coding in a simple way 

  
79. Incredibox - http://www.incredibox.com/.   

Makes music 
 

http://www.brainrush.com/
http://titanpad.com/
https://www.backpackpractice.com/
http://www.google.com/+/learnmore/hangouts
http://www.tagmydoc.com/
http://www.duolingo.com/
http://translate.google.com/
https://todaysmeet.com/
http://launchpadtoys.com/toontastic
http://socrative.com/
http://www.educreations.com/
https://www.mentimeter.com/
https://addons.mozilla.org/en-US/firefox/addon/video-downloadhelper
https://addons.mozilla.org/en-US/firefox/addon/video-downloadhelper
http://www.apple.com/ibooks-author
http://www.weebly.com/
http://www.incredibox.com/


80. Boom Writer - http://www.boomwriter.com/.   
Stories created from teacher prompt online 

  
81. List.ly - http://list.ly/   

bookmarking site.  
 

82. Ge.tt - http://ge.tt/. 
 Real time instantaneous file sharer 

  
83. Dropitt.me - http://dropitto.me/  

Companion service to drop box  
 

84. Drop Box - https://www.dropbox.com. 
Long running cloud storage 2 free gigs 

  
85. Prezi - http://prezi.com/.  

Zoom in and out for what you are presenting visually 
  

86. Evernote - http://evernote.com/. 
 Access to all notes, ideas on all devices 

 
87. Skitch - http://evernote.com/skitch/.   

Visual communications ideas. Screen capturing personalized 
   

88. Multiurl - http://multiurl.com/.   
Shorten and share tools 

  
89. QR Stuff - http://www.qrstuff.com/.  

Create qr codes for over twenty data types 
 

90. Symbaloo - http://www.symbaloo.com/.  
Personal organizer web locations 

 
91. Jing Project - http://www.techsmith.com/jing.html.  

Sharing images and short videos 
  

92. Gooru - http://www.goorulearning.org/.   
Resources for science and math are adding new 

 
93. Storybird - http://storybird.com/.  

Allows students to write a story and choice illustrations donated by others 
 

94. Aireserver - http://www.airserver.com/   
App attack. Software to stream mobile device to computer. 15$. Or 10 for $399 

 
95. Edmodo - https://www.edmodo.com/.  

Tool for whole project sharing private can annotate assignments. And send back to student 
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96. Remind 101 - https://www.remind101.com.  
Parents, kids, teachers. Message sent out. Messages can be sent out ahead of time can text or 
email 

 
97. Triptico - http://www.triptico.co.uk/.  

Downloads for interactive whiteboard. There is a paid side too 
 

98. Nearpod - http://www.nearpod.com/.  
Pd version. Can go to any device. Free version iPad 2 iPad  homework, analytics 

 
99. Padlet - http://padlet.com/.  

 sed to be walk wishes. Students can post to it shared invironment 
 

100. Jeopardy Labs - https://jeopardylabs.com.  
Create one. Set up passwords. Do answer and questions 

 
101. Smore - https://www.smore.com/.  

Technology integration ideas, notice to students and parents, what  
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